
BEFOERE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, DHARMASALA

AFFIDAVIT

i:°thbgeNS:iTnj:tt:odnbpya:ae:)djdatet°theElectionofflcer/Returningofficerasanaccompaniment

*For 8election  to  the  office  of            .... _uL~-~---

Pis-trifft/MEN..B_ER    of

CorpfflratiQn       of

P.-Srof
--G-.i+in

34  (JAJPUR)       Zilla     Parishad  of  JAJPUR  District/Cor-poratoF~--i>f--

Dig.tric`t/C-ounci+or    of
D.istrict.

Block-*Of

Di.s-trict/MEMBER  of   ZONE  NO.

Mtlnicipal
Mum.i€i.pa+rty~/N-.A.C.       of

S
•     ( please stril{e off the ones not applicable to you)
•    #1                                                                                                                                                                         ~,~~,-'

I,    Anjulata    Behera                                          Son/daughter/wife            of    Puma    Chandra    Behera
candifflate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-
**1(A)  I  have  in  the  past  been  convicted  of  Criminal  offence  in  the  following  case(s)  and  the

detai!'i?  are as  under:-

i)               Case  No. NIL

Section of the Act and description
Date of Conviction

iy)           Court by which convicted

NIL

of the offence for which convicted NIL

NIL
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//2//

v)            Punishment  imposed  (indicate  period  of imprisonment awarded  and/or quantum  of

the fine imposed NIL

vi)           Details of appeal/revision etc. against conviction NIL

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction).

(a)          That I have in the past been discharged/acquitted inthefollowingcase(s):

(i)     Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged _NIL_
(ii)     The   Courtwhich  hadtaken cognizance

(iii)      CaseNo.

taking cognjzance:

NIL

NIL

(iv)        Details  of  appeal/application  for  revision  etc.,  if  any,  filed  against  above  order
1'Y

(Repeela`t -il8fa€ ulfroove sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge/acquittal).

(C)          The following  case(s)  is/are  pending  against  me  in  which  cognizance  has  been  taken  by
the Court.

(i)           Section oftheActand description oftheoffenceforwhich cognizancetaken  :
NIL

(ii)             The court which  has taken cognizance:

(iii)           Case  No.

NIL

NIL

(iv)          Details  of  appeal/application  for  revision  etc.,  if  any,  filed  against  above  order
taking cognizance:                NI

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by Court)

**  lf  information  against  any  of the  columns  at  (A)/(B)/(C)  is  nil,  state  `NIL'  against the

corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below.
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(zA)]nau7myspouse/mydependants***ownthefoHowingimmova.r``'S`ife;marirEL"ffih*#

Ocatlon Area Approx           presentmarketvalueaccordingtoyou

Self nameSpouse(Give  name)Dependantso()    G. NIL NIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL

ns      (   ,ven±rfus.))Deendtd NIL NIL NIL

p        an            aughter(s)(Givename(s))Dependant(Others)(Givenameandrelationship)GangadharBehra(father)lnJointna(G.

Singhapur

NIL NIL

Ac 0.60 dec. 5,00'000/-            t
i

)
IiNILi   N,L

mes)     (    ,venames)
NIL

Urban Land(s)Selfname3Fo~JSF(Gjvename)-D-eTeTdantson(s)  (Give_nLape(S))Dependantdauht Location Area Approx            presentmarketvalueaccordingtoyouNIL

NILNIL NIL,NIL

NIL
NIL NIL NIL

8     er(s)(Givename(s))Dependant(Others)(G. NIL NIL NIL

lvenameandrelationship)lnJointnam()G. NIL NIL NIL

es      (    ,venames) NIL NIL NIL

***Dependant'meansapersonwhollydependentontheincomeofthecandjdate.
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3            (A) Thau/my spouse/my dependants *** own the foHowing movab ngffifeRE   %```:'® ``
` ,1ki,``,,*!J;#,',,

Self name

vehiclewith Presentmarket
0           &       goldornaments,other ApproxPresent SilverSilver

Present
descriptio value

precious   stone(s)jn marketvalueaccordin8toyou. ornaments(i market
n   such    asCar'Jeep,Truck,BusNIL accordin8toyouNIL tolas/gram/carat)10gram

ntolas/grams)100gram valueaccordin8toyou.

Spouse(Give.name)Dependant Motorcycle-1NIL 20'000/.
48'0001. 600

NIL NIL NIL
0/.NIL

son(s)(Givename(s)Dependantdaughter(s)(GiveJrfus_))Dependant

NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(Others)(Give-s)lnjoint

NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

name(s)(GiveJEJrisL
NIL NIL NIL N'L NIL

***Dependant'meansapersonwhollydependentonthejncomeofthecandidate.
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Self nam

Name    otheBank
yepefAmountinFixedeposit n   ants         havethNameofthdBank/Postoffice following Bank bAmountICurrent/Saving alanc      #nNamesthe

value   o

-,€.,.,,',(,f.,

Account Company&No.osharesheld sharesf

e NIL NIL UCOBANK,BARABATINIL 30,000/- NIL NIL

Spouse(Givename)Dependant NILNIL NIL
NIL NIL NIL

son(s)(Givename(s))Dependant

NIL

NIL NIL NIL L[C 8000/-

daughter(s)(Givename(s))Dependant

NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(Others)(Givelame(s)lnjoint

NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

name(s)(Give.ueLpes)
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

***Dependant'meansapersonwhoHydependentontheincomeofthecandidate.
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/ /  6/  /

That,  I/my  spouse/my  dependants***  are  liable  to  pay  the  foHowing
financialinstitutionsandGovernmentdues(Givedetajls).

Government DuesDt'1 Income            Tax Dues                    to Any other Dues
Dues FinancialInstitutions

Self name

ealSOftheNatureOfDemand/duesNl AmountL

NIL

Y

TPTJL==          (Give                        NIL NIL NILNIL
NIL NILname)Dependantson(s) (Givename(s))Dependant

NIL NIL NIL NIL

daughter(s)(Givename(s) )Dependant
NIL NIL NIL NIL

(Others)         (Givename(s))InJointname(s)(GivenalT`esL
NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL

***`Dependant'meansapersonwhollydependentontheincomeofthecandidate.
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//7//
My educational qualification are as  under

(Giv    th     d         .I       f       hre the cletails of School  & University Education
Examination Name of Institution Board/universit
+2 RegionalCollege,Rambag

yCHSE,Odisha

`,,i,u;dyl;,i:`.,?;,'v!f#,#,,,"i"I

I,  Anjulata  Behera                        ,  do  hereby  verify  and  declare  that  the  contents  of this
affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is
false and that nothing materials has been concealed there from.

+

Verified at Dharmasala this  , the  18th January 2022

Witnesses::

I
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